Dutchwest Convection Heater Model FA225,FA265,FA285

FYFOIRP, N3 E—%— ZEHER <1993~>

FA225 : 560
FA265 : 660

f— FA285 : 720 ﬁ"
e
e ——| e— —




Dutchwest Convection Heater Model FA225,FA265,FA285

FYFOIXp, IR 3 E—5— <1993~
[ FA225 &=L ] [FA265 5—2 ) [FA285 TH/RM35—Y )
No & % BO® M) B R EHEE) BE S
47, Front Door 7001140 3 7001125 - 7001155 —
48. 1/4-20 x 33/4" Black Hex Head Cap Screw Gr 5 1201394 ¥200 1201394 ¥200 1201394 ¥200
50. Andiron 7001117 ¥4,900 7001117 ¥4,900 7001117 ¥4,900
53. Side Wear Plate 7001198 ¥8,100 7001198 ¥8,100 7001199 ¥11,600
54. Interam Gasket 0837 ¥2,300 0837 ¥2,300 0837 ¥2,300
55, Catalytic Combustor CB56M ¥26,000 CB56M ¥26,000 CB56M ¥26,000
56. Refractary *4 1602515 ¥22,100 1602515 ¥22,100 1602515 ¥22,100
57. Combustor Air Dial 7001128 - 7001128 — 7001128 —
58. Probe Thermometer 0948 ¥9,200 0948 ¥9,200 0948 ¥9,200
59, Silver Rod *1 30002731 = 30002732 - 30002733 -
Gold Rod *2 7001179 i3 7001180 BEdE 7001181 |3
60. Refractory *3 R i e it 1602514 ¥26,200
61. Inner Top *3 8= S s =iz 7001226 ¥42,900
62. Inner Top Insert/Baffle *3 ke i s i 7001225 ¥14,300
Interam Gasket for Inner Top s s e el 1203545 ¥2,300
63. Wood Handle *1 27817 ¥3,100 2787 ¥3,100 27817 ¥3,100
Ceramic Handle *2 5854 BEfE 5854 BEfE 5854 BEdE
<NYFLERR> « <NUFLEBR> x2
B £ (.0 ] ff(BiE) & & 10 i (Bidk)
Wood Handle Assembly 2787 ¥3,100 Ceramic Handle Assembly 5854 BEdE
Handle, Wood 1600664 ¥1,200 Handle, Ceramic 0620 BEfE
Pan Head Slotted Screw 1/4-20 x 3-2 1201310 ¥800 Oval Head Slotted Screw 1/4-20 x 3/8-Gold 1201293 BEsE
Insert Door Handle 1600650 ¥2,000 Insert Door Handle 1600651 BEfE
Ashdoor Handle 5004237 ¥6,100 Ashdoor Handle 5004271 S
Front & Side Door Handle 5004245 ¥6,100 Front & Side Door Handle 5004273 B
Damper Handle Assembly 5004265 ¥5,800 Damper Handle Assembly 5004267 )3
Set Screw, 5/16-18 x 5/16” 1200563 ¥200 Set Screw, 5/16-18 x 5/16” 1200563 ¥200
Pawl Assembly - 3/4” Short 30002362 ¥1,300 Pawl Assembly - 3/4” Short 30002362 ¥1,300
1/4-20 x 1/4” Socket Set Screw 1200417 ¥200 1/4-20 x 1/4" Socket Set Screw 1200417 ¥200
Striker Bolt 1200461 ¥200 Striker Bolt 1200461 ¥200
Nut, Hex 1/4-20 Plain 1203212 ¥200 Nut, Hex 1/4-20 Plain 1203212 ¥200
Nut, Hex Jam 3/8-16 TOPLK-Z 1203290 ¥200 Nut, Hex Jam 3/8-16 TOPLK-Z 1203290 ¥200

*2DBERROREN—YLLTH EEATTHE

<HRFYF> [ FA225 RE—)L ] [FA265 53— ) [ FA285 THRMS5—Y

& B B ® i e (Bt 1K) [ fili e (Bi k) & & e (Bidk)
ZOVMEF HR Vb 1/187 (112em-120cm-136cm  GK225FD ¥2,100 - GK265FD ¥2,300 GK285FD ¥2,500
YAFFZ HRA vk 7/167 (98em-98em- 114em) GK2255D ¥1,900 GK265SD ¥1,900 GK2858D ¥2,200
REITETF HAR4 vk 7/16" (78em-86om-104cm) GK225AD ¥1,600 GK265AD ¥1,700 GK285AD ¥2,000
by Eim) HRAwb 3/8” (1420m-142em-1420m)  GK225TP ¥2,000 GK265TP ¥2,000 GK285TP ¥2,000
N—Hh5— HA4 vk 5/16" (B0cm-80em-01ecm)  GK225FC ¥1,100 GK265FC ¥1,100 GK285FC ¥1,200
Hirs8— HZ 4wk 3/8" (850m-85cm-85em) GK225DP ¥1,300 GK265DP ¥1,300 GK285DP ¥1,300
HSRA ARk 5/16” (92m-100cm-118cm) GK225GF ¥1,200 = GK265GF ¥1,300 GK285GF ¥1,500




Dutchwest Convection Heater Model FA225,FA265,FA285

FYFOIR P IR E—HF—

<1993~>

[(FA225 RE—J)L ] [FA265 53— 1 [FA285 THAFS5—2 )
No @ & & % liR(Bik i F B i & (B
1. Bottom 7000958 - 7000978 - 7000979 -
2. Back 7001144 . 7001231 - 7001234 =
3. Inner Bottom 7001136 = 7001116 = 7001149 -
4. Inner Back 7001130 il 7001230 = 7001233 =
5. Inner Top 7001112 ¥30,300 7001119 ¥37,100 --- ---
6. Inner Top Web *4 7001110 ¥9,600 7001110 ¥9,600 7001110 ¥9,600
Interam Gasket for Web (2 pieces) *4 1203540 ¥1,500 1203540 ¥1,500 1203540 ¥1,500
7. Inner Top Channel Cap 7000961 ¥5,200 7000974 ¥6,100 7000987 ¥5,800
8. Air Distributor 7000952 ¥7,300 7000952 ¥7,300 7000952 ¥7,300
9. Baffle x4 7000953 ¥10,200 7000953 ¥10,200 7000953 ¥10,200
10. Right Side 7001229 o 7001229 = 7001232 -
11, Left Side 7001120 = 7001120 = 7001150 =
12. Side Door 7001121 o 7001121 = 7001151 =
13. Front & Side Door Handle (Silver) *1 5004245 ¥6,100 5004245 ¥6,100 5004245 ¥6,100
Front & Side Door Handle (Brass) 2 5004273 BEdE 5004273 BEfE 5004273 )34
14. Paw| Assembly - 3/4” Short 30002362 ¥1,300 30002362 ¥1,300 30002362 ¥1,300
16. Primary Air Manifald 7001137 — 7001122 = 7001152 -
17. Front 7001139 - 7001124 - 7001154 -
18. Front Door Gasket HATvE>BR <HRTur>$R <HZRo7vr>$HE
19. Ashdoor 7001141 = 7001126 st 7001156 =
20. Grate 30002092 ¥15,000 30002092 ¥15,000 7001148 ¥17,000
21, Tab for Inner Top Web 1601488 ¥500 1601488 ¥500 1601488 ¥500
22. Fan Plate 7000037 = 7000037 = 7000037 =
23. Damper 7000954 ¥6,400 7000954 ¥6,400 7000954 ¥6,400
24, Damper Adjuster 7000950 ¥7,000 7000950 ¥7,000 7000950 ¥7,000
28. Tab for Damper 1601488 ¥500 1601488 ¥500 1601488 ¥500
29. Damper Crank 7000951 ¥6,000 7000951 ¥6,000 7000951 ¥6,000
30. Damper Operating Rod 7001145 ¥3,800 7001131 ¥4.900 7001160 ¥4,900
31. Back Grate 7001166 ¥12,400 7001166 ¥12,400 7001178 ¥17,100
32. Top 7000960 = 7000972 - 7000985 =
33. Hearth 7001142 - 7001127 - 7001157 -
34. Flue Collar 6” 7000969 ¥12,000 7000969 ¥12,000 1305050 ¥15,700
35. 6" Leg *5 30005573 = 30005573 - 30005573 —
Leg Leveller 1201745 ¥500 1201745 ¥500 1201745 ¥500
6" Leg *6 7000016 BEfdE 7000016 BEfE 7000016 BESE
36. Damper Handle (Silver) *1 5004265 ¥5,800 5004265 ¥5,800 5004265 ¥5,800
Damper Handle (Brass) *2 5004267 BEdE 5004267 el 5004267 Bl
37. Ashdoor Handle (Silver) *1 5004237 ¥6,100 5004237 ¥6,100 5004237 ¥6,100
Ashdoor Handle (Brass) *2 5004271 B 5004271 el 5004271 BEdE
38. Ashpan 7000G79 = 7000G69 = 7000G89 -
39. Glass Gasket <HRTvE>BE <HRryb>BR <HRTyL>$MH
40. Glass 7001146 ¥19,7t}6~ 7001132 ¥23,000 7001161 ¥31,800
(GES Clip » 1601396 ] ¥500° 1601396 £500 1601396 ¥500
41. Manifold Cap 7001163 — 7001164 = 7001165 -
42, Hadle Holder 1600600 - 1600600 - 1600600 -
43. Primary Air Control (Silver) *1 30002738 = 30002739 . 30002737 =
Silver Ball for Primary Air Control 30002729 ¥1,400 30002729 ¥1,400 30002729 ¥1,400
Primary Air Control (Brass) *2 7001143 5 7001129 BESE 7001158 BESE
Brass Ball for Primary Air Contral 1402470 BERE 1402470 BESE 1402470 R
44, Tab for Primary Air Control 1601488 ¥500 1601488 ¥500 1601488 ¥500
45, Friction Spring 1201846 ¥500 1201846 ¥500 1201846 ¥500




